
BID TAB 
SNOW PLOWING SERVICES – 23B-2306 

BID OPENING 9/22/23- 11:00 A.M. 

VENDORS 
BOREAS MIDWEST, 

LLC. 
SNOW SYSTEMS 

NATIONWILE 
LCU PROPERTIES, INC. 

DGO PREMIUM 
SERVICE CO. 

WINNEBAGO COUNTY 
JUSTICE CENTER 

A1. SALLY PORT 

$242 
$100  Non- Responsive 

Late bid 
Non-Responsive 

Late bid 

A2. DOCK $286 $100 

A3. PARKING LOTS $882 $340 

A4. SIDEWALKS, FRONT 
ENTRANCES & BOND-OUT 

$672 $728 

B. WINNEBAGO COUNTY
JUVENILE JUSTICE CENTER

$352 $480 

C. COUNTY HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

401 DIVISION STREET 
$308 $500 

D. WCHD – 555 COURT $330 $580 

E. CARRIE LYNN CENTER $225 $200 

F. HAWK’S NEST PARKING
LOT 

$154 $500 



BID TAB 
SNOW PLOWING SERVICES – 23B-2306 

BID OPENING 9/22/23- 11:00 A.M. 

 

                                                                            
 

VENDORS 
 

BOREAS MIDWEST, 
LLC. 

SNOW SYSTEMS 
NATIONWILE 

LCU PROPERTIES, INC. 
DGO PREMIUM SERVICE 

CO. 

 

SNOW HAULING PRICES 

LIST TYPE OF EQUIPMENT 
AND CAPACITY 

Case 621 
Case 270 

10 year dump 
5 year dump 
3 year dump 
Semi dump 

Pick up truck 
Skid Steer/.5 yard 

bucket 
Box plow 

Wheel Loader/3.5 
yard bucket 

    Non-Responsive 
Late bid 

        Non-Responsive 
Late bid 

 

LIST EQUIPMENT HOURLY 
RATE 

$185 
$155 
$84 
$70 
$60 
$90 

$75 
$65 
$35 

$165 

  

 

LABOR HOURLY RATE 

$68 
$68 
$68 
$60 
$52 
$70 

$60 
$60 
Any 
$60 

 

  

 


