BID TAB SNOW PLOWING SERVICES – 23B-2306 BID OPENING 9/22/23- 11:00 A.M.

	Ţ			
VENDORS	BOREAS MIDWEST, LLC.	SNOW SYSTEMS NATIONWILE	LCU PROPERTIES, INC.	DGO PREMIUM SERVICE CO.
WINNEBAGO COUNTY JUSTICE CENTER A1. SALLY PORT	\$242	\$100	Non- Responsive Late bid	Non-Responsive Late bid
A2. DOCK	\$286	\$100		
AZ. DOCK	Ş200	\$100		
A3. PARKING LOTS	\$882	\$340		
A4. SIDEWALKS, FRONT ENTRANCES & BOND-OUT	\$672	\$728		
B. WINNEBAGO COUNTY JUVENILE JUSTICE CENTER	\$352	\$480		
C. COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT 401 DIVISION STREET	\$308	\$500		
D. WCHD – 555 COURT	\$330	\$580		
E. CARRIE LYNN CENTER	\$225	\$200		
F. HAWK'S NEST PARKING LOT	\$154	\$500		

BID TAB SNOW PLOWING SERVICES – 23B-2306 BID OPENING 9/22/23- 11:00 A.M.

VENDORS	BOREAS MIDWEST, LLC.	SNOW SYSTEMS NATIONWILE	LCU PROPERTIES, INC.	DGO PREMIUM SERVICE CO.		
SNOW HAULING PRICES						
LIST TYPE OF EQUIPMENT AND CAPACITY	Case 621 Case 270 10 year dump 5 year dump 3 year dump Semi dump	Pick up truck Skid Steer/.5 yard bucket Box plow Wheel Loader/3.5 yard bucket	Non-Responsive Late bid	Non-Responsive Late bid		
LIST EQUIPMENT HOURLY RATE	\$185 \$155 \$84 \$70 \$60 \$90	\$75 \$65 \$35 \$165				
LABOR HOURLY RATE	\$68 \$68 \$68 \$60 \$52 \$70	\$60 \$60 Any \$60				